Generally, item numbers for fittings have the following structure
XL   XX  XXX  10  XX - XX X
brownall Labtap Series no.
Models
30 - Angle valves
32 - Straight valves
33 - Valves on a column
34 - One handle water fittings

52 - 60 mm, M30x1.5
54 - 90 mm, M30x1.5
- ordering information
Media code
01 - Water potable, cold (WPC)
02 - Water potable, hot (WPH)
03 - Distilled water (WDI)
07 - Water non-potable, cold (WNC)
08 - Water non-potable, hot (WNH)
09 - Natural gas (G)
11 - Liquified petrol gas (LPG)
13 - Butane (C4H10)
15 - Propane (C3H8)
17 - Acetylene (C2H2)
19 - Hydrogen (H2)
21 - Compressed air (CA)
22 - Oxygen (O2)
LPG
CA
C H22
WNC
WNH
WPC
WPH
WDI
H2
O2
G
C H104
C H83
23 - Nitrogen (N2)
24 - Carbon Dioxide (CO2)
25 - Argon (Ar)
26 - Helium (He)
27 - Dinitrogen monoxide, nitrous oxide (N2O)
28 - Low vacuum - 100 kPa to 0,1 kPa (V)
29 - Fine vacuum - 0,1 kPa to 0,001 kPa (VF)
30 - High vacuum - 0,1 kPa to 0,0000001 kPa (VH)
35 - Tempered water (one handle mixer)
36 - Deionised water, cold (WDC)
39 - Water potable (WPC /WPH)
40 - Water non-potable (WNC /WNH)
46 - Methane (CH4)
WNC WNH
WPC WPH
WDC
Ar
He
N O2
N2
CO2